

(Amended)

# Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

### **Registration Certificate**

## **Registration Number :**19AABFH8887R1Z7

1.	Legal Name	HARDWARE POINT					
2.	Trade Name, if any	HARDWARE POINT					
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	GROUND FLOOR, 34, JABAKUSUM HOUSE, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, BOWBAZAR, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700012					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From	From 01/07/2		То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		West Bengal Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		TIRTHA CHATTOPADHYAY					
Designation		Deputy Commissioner					
Jurisdictional Office		BOWBAZAR					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		18/12/202	18/12/2020				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 18/12/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN	19AABFH8887R1Z7
Legal Name	HARDWARE POINT
Trade Name, if any	HARDWARE POINT

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 7

Sr. No.	Address
1	42/1, TAPARIA HOUSE, STRAND ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
2	41/2, TAPARIA HOUSE, STRAND ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
3	42/1, TAPARIA HOUSE, STRAND ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
4	42/1, TAPURIA HOUSE, STRAND ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
5	42/1, TAPURIA HOUSE, STRAND ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
6	42/1, TAPURIA HOUSE, STRAND ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
7	NH 6, Bombay Road, Junglepur, sankrail, howrah, Howrah, West Bengal, 711302



GSTIN	19AABFH8887R1Z7
Legal Name	HARDWARE POINT
Trade Name, if any	HARDWARE POINT

## Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

1	Name	RAJIV KUMAR KARNANI
0	Designation/Status	PARTNER
	Resident of State	West Bengal